Individual Best Times (All Time)

Duicie Everitt - (428717) - Kingston Royals SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.68
2:34.07
2:35.55
2:35.74
2:35.98
2:37.03
2:38.29
2:39.99
2:40.48
2:44.23
2:45.05
2:45.92
2:49.85

2:54.24
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12/06/11
19/04/15
26/05/13
12/06/11
02/08/11
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03/05/14
02/05/15
21/02/15
13/06/10
03/12/11
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02/05/15
19/04/15
21/02/15
03/05/14
26/05/13
03/12/11
02/08/11
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Meet

BG London Region Age Group Championships
Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

BG London Region Age Group Championships
Welsh Summer Nationals

Welsh Summer Nationals

London Region Youth Championships 2014
London Region Summer Championships
Surrey Age Group Championships

London Region Bagcats

BG London Region Winter Championships
Beckenham International Open Meet

London Region Bagcats

Beckenham Open
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2:44.23

2:54.24
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BG London Region Age Group Championships
Beckenham International Open Meet

London Region Bagcats
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